Prices subject to change without notice.
Burst pressures are approximately 3 times the maximum working pressure.
15mm size only available in Blue, Red,
Green and Violet.
8mm size only available in Natural,
Blue, Black, Red and White. For other
colors we suggest you use 5/6”.
Black tubing is UV stabilized.
John Guest Black LLDPE tubing is UV stabilized and can be exposed to
direct ultraviolet light (e.g. direct sunlight); other colors of John Guest
LLDPE tubing are not UV stabilized and cannot be exposed to direct
ultraviolet light.
John Guest LLDPE tube is suitable for pneumatic applications providing
pressure is maximum 150psi @ 70°F (10 bar @ 20°C). At elevated
temperatures 120°F+ (50°C+) mineral oil will degrade LLPDE tube and
therefore, LLDPE tube used in pneumatic circuits should be periodically
checked and replaced if necessary.
N denotes natural color. To request other colors please refer to adjacent table.
Popular items are now generally in stock and are available in minimum quanti-
ties of 2 coils. Other items may be subject to longer lead times and are available
in minimum quantities of 50 coils.
23
Smaller Coils
Part No.  Coil Bag Box
 O.D. Length Qty. Qty.
PE-08-BI-025F-B 1/4” 25’ 1 20
PE-08-BI-025F-N 1/4” 25’ 1 20
PE-08-BI-025F-E 1/4” 25” 1 20
PE-08-BI-050F-B 1/4” 50’ 1 12
PE-08-BI-050F-N 1/4” 50’ 1 12
PE-08-BI-100F-B 1/4” 100’ 1 8
PE-08-BI-100F-N 1/4” 100’ 1 8
Suffix  B = Blue
 N = Natural
Prices subject to change without notice.